DIA. LENGTH (mm) PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
65 CB316M1265ABX 25
80 CB316M1280ABX 25
90 CB316M1290ABX 25
100 CB316M12100ABX 25
110 CB316M12110ABX 25
120 CB316M12120ABX 25
130 CB316M12130ABX 25
150 CB316M12150ABX 25
160 CB316M12160ABX 25
180 CB316M12180ABX 25
200 CB316M12200ABX 25
220 CB316M12220ABX 25
240 CB316M12240ABX 25
260 CB316M12260ABX 25
M12
316 Stainless Steel
!" !"#!$%&"'(%)%*+( #$%&'(')*&
DIA. LENGTH (mm) PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
30 CBGM630ABX 50
40 CBGM640ABX 50
50 CBGM650ABX 50
65 CBGM665ABX 50
75 CBGM675ABX 50
40 CBGM840ABX 50
50 CBGM850ABX 50
65 CBGM865ABX 50
75 CBGM875ABX 50
90 CBGM890ABX 50
100 CBGM8100ABX 50
50 CBGM1050ABX 50
65 CBGM1065ABX 50
75 CBGM1075ABX 50
90 CBGM1090ABX 50
100 CBGM10100ABX 50
110 CBGM10110ABX 50
120 CBGM10120ABX 50
130 CBGM10130ABX 50
140 CBGM10140ABX 50
150 CBGM10150ABX 50
160 CBGM10160ABX 25
170 CBGM10170ABX 25
180 CBGM10180ABX 25
200 CBGM10200ABX 25
220 CBGM10220ABX 25
260 CBGM10260ABX 25
50 CBGM1250ABX 25
65 CBGM1265ABX 25
75 CBGM1275ABX 25
80 CBGM1280ABX 25
90 CBGM1290ABX 25
100 CBGM12100ABX 25
110 CBGM12110ABX 25
120 CBGM12120ABX 25
130 CBGM12130ABX 25
140 CBGM12140ABX 25
150 CBGM12150ABX 25
160 CBGM12160ABX 25
170 CBGM12170ABX 25
180 CBGM12180ABX 25
200 CBGM12200ABX 25
220 CBGM12220ABX 25
240 CBGM12240ABX 25
260 CBGM12260ABX 25
280 CBGM12280ABX 25
300 CBGM12300ABX 25
325 CBGM12325ABX 25
350 CBGM12350ABX 25
65 CBGM1665ABX 25
75 CBGM1675ABX 25
120 CBGM16120ABX 25
130 CBGM16130ABX 25
150 CBGM16150ABX 25
160 CBGM16160ABX 25
180 CBGM16180ABX 25
200 CBGM16200ABX 25
220 CBGM16220ABX 25
240 CBGM16240ABX 25
260 CBGM16260ABX 25
HD Galvanised
M6
M8
M10
M12
M16
!+!"#!$%&"'(%)%*+(#$%&'(')*&
DIA. LENGTH (mm) PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
50 HB316M1050ABX 50
65 HB316M1065ABX 50
75 HB316M1075ABX 50
90 HB316M1090ABX 50
100 HB316M10100ABX 50
110 HB316M10110ABX 50
130 HB316M10130ABX 50
65 HB316M1265ABX 25
75 HB316M1275ABX 25
90 HB316M1290ABX 25
100 HB316M12100ABX 25
110 HB316M12110ABX 25
120 HB316M12120ABX 25
130 HB316M12130ABX 25
150 HB316M12150ABX 25
160 HB316M12160ABX 25
180 HB316M12180ABX 25
200 HB316M12200ABX 25
220 HB316M12220ABX 25
240 HB316M12240ABX 25
260 HB316M12260ABX 25
280 HB316M12280ABX 25
300 HB316M12300ABX 25
130 HB316M16130ABX 25
150 HB316M16150ABX 25
180 HB316M16180ABX 25
200 HB316M16200ABX 25
220 HB316M16220ABX 25
240 HB316M16240ABX 25
260 HB316M16260ABX 25
280 HB316M16280ABX 25
300 HB316M16300ABX 25
M10
M12
316 Stainless Steel
M16
!, $,-%&"'(%)%*+( #$%&'(')*&
DIA. LENGTH (mm) PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
25 HBGM1025ABX 50
40 HBGM1040ABX 50
50 HBGM1050ABX 50
65 HBGM1065ABX 50
75 HBGM1075ABX 50
90 HBGM1090ABX 50
100 HBGM10100ABX 50
110 HBGM10110ABX 50
120 HBGM10120ABX 50
130 HBGM10130ABX 50
150 HBGM10150ABX 50
30 HBGM1230ABX 25
40 HBGM1240ABX 25
50 HBGM1250ABX 25
65 HBGM1265ABX 25
75 HBGM1275ABX 25
90 HBGM1290ABX 25
100 HBGM12100ABX 25
110 HBGM12110ABX 25
120 HBGM12120ABX 25
130 HBGM12130ABX 25
150 HBGM12150ABX 25
160 HBGM12160ABX 25
180 HBGM12180ABX 25
200 HBGM12200ABX 25
220 HBGM12220ABX 25
240 HBGM12240ABX 25
260 HBGM12260ABX 25
280 HBGM12280ABX 25
300 HBGM12300ABX 25
100 HBGM16100ABX 25
120 HBGM16120ABX 25
130 HBGM16130ABX 25
150 HBGM16150ABX 25
180 HBGM16180ABX 25
200 HBGM16200ABX 25
220 HBGM16220ABX 25
240 HBGM16240ABX 25
260 HBGM16260ABX 25
280 HBGM16280ABX 25
300 HBGM16300ABX 25
HD Galvanised
M10
M12
M16
DIA. LENGTH (mm) PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
M12 240 HBGM12240LABX 25
240 HBGM16240LABX 25
300 HBGM16300LABX 25
350 HBGM16350LABX 25
M16
HD Galvanised
)-C$?&!/0#&D&%9#012"34356"
DIA. LENGTH (mm) PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
50 CS316M1050BX 50
65 CS316M1065BX 50
75 CS316M1075BX 50
100 CS316M10100BX 50
120 CS316M10120BX 50
150 CS316M10150BX 50
50 CS316M1250BX 25
65 CS316M1265BX 25
75 CS316M1275BX 25
90 CS316M1290BX 25
100 CS316M12100BX 25
120 CS316M12120BX 25
130 CS316M12130BX 25
150 CS316M12150BX 25
180 CS316M12180BX 25
200 CS316M12200BX 25
250 CS316M12250BX 25
12
316 Stainless Steel
10
). (/"(C&'()$* 012"34356"
DIA. LENGTH (mm) PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
40 CSGM840BX 50
50 CSGM850BX 50
65 CSGM865BX 50
75 CSGM875BX 50
90 CSGM890BX 50
100 CSGM8100BX 50
40 CSGM1040BX 50
50 CSGM1050BX 50
65 CSGM1065BX 50
75 CSGM1075BX 50
90 CSGM1090BX 50
100 CSGM10100BX 50
120 CSGM10120BX 50
130 CSGM10130BX 50
150 CSGM10150BX 50
180 CSGM10180BX 25
50 CSGM1250BX 25
65 CSGM1265BX 25
75 CSGM1275BX 25
90 CSGM1290BX 25
100 CSGM12100BX 25
120 CSGM12120BX 25
130 CSGM12130BX 25
150 CSGM12150BX 25
180 CSGM12180BX 25
200 CSGM12200BX 25
240 CSGM12240BX 25
260 CSGM12260BX 25
300 CSGM12300BX 25
100 CSGM16100BX 25
130 CSGM16130BX 25
8
16
HD Galvanised
10
12
*/(/"(C&'()$*012"34356"
DIA. PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
M10 HN316M10BX 100
M12 HN316M12BX 100
M16 HN316M16BX 50
M20 HN316M20BX 25
316 Stainless Steel
DIA. PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
M10 HNGM10BX 100
M12 HNGM12BX 50
M16 HNGM16BX 50
M20 HNGM20BX 20
HD Galvanised
*! C$?&%9# 012"34356"
DIA. PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
M12 HNN316M12BX 50
316 Stainless Steel
DIA. PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
M10 HNNGM10BX 100
M12 HNNGM12BX 100
M16 HNNGM16BX 100
Mechanical Galvanised
*(%E0/%&0/(:&%9#012"34356"
DIA. LENGTH (mm) PRODUCT CODE PCS/BUNDLE
316 Stainless Steel
M10 1M TR316M101-10 10
M12 1M TR316M121-10 10
M16 1M TR316M161-5 5
M20 1M TR316M201-5 5
DIA. LENGTH (mm) PRODUCT CODE PCS/BUNDLE
HD Galvanised
M6 1M TRGM601-10 10
M8 1M TRGM801-10 10
1M TRGM101-10 10
1.8M TRGM1018-10 10
1M TRGM121-10 10
1.8M TRGM1218-10 10
2M TRGM122-10 (while stocks last) 10
M16 1M TRGM161-5 5
M20 1M TRGM201-5 5
M10
M12
DIA. LENGTH (mm) PRODUCT CODE PCS/BUNDLE
HD Galvanised - CL8.8
M12 1M TRG88M121-5 5
M16 1M TRG88M161-5 5
M20 1M TRG88M201-5 5
*) #C)$"+$+&)/+
DIA. LENGTH (mm) THICKNESS (mm) PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
316 Stainless Steel
M10 50 3 WSQA4M10503-50 50
M12 50 3 WSQA4M12503-50 50
M16 50 3 WSQA4M16503-25 25
M20 50 3 WSQA4M20503-25 25
DIA. LENGTH (mm) THICKNESS (mm) PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
HD Galvanised
40 3 WSQHDM10403-50 50
50 3 WSQHDM10503-50 50
50 3 WSQHDM12503-50 50
50 6 WSQHDM12506-25 25
50 3 WSQHDM16503-25 25
50 6 WSQHDM16506-25 25
M20 50 3 WSQHDM20503-25 25
M10
M12
M16
DIA. LENGTH (mm) THICKNESS (mm) PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
EPDM - Black
M12 50 3 WSQEDM12503-25 25
M16 50 3 WSQEDM16503-25 25
**&'F9")$&*"'C$)
DIA. LENGTH (mm) THICKNESS (mm) PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
316 Stainless Steel
M6 19 3 WRO316M6 200
M8 21 3 WRO316M8 200
M10 24 3 WRO316M10 50
28 3 WRO316M12 25
57 3 WRO316M1257 50
M16 34 3 WRO316M16 100
M12
DIA. LENGTH (mm) THICKNESS (mm) PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
304 Stainless Steel
WRO3041434 1001/4 X 3 / 4
DIA. LENGTH (mm) THICKNESS (mm) PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
HD Galvanised
M6 19 3 WROHDM6 200
M8 22 3 WROHDM8 200
M10 25 3 WROHDM10 200
M12 28 3 WROHDM12 100
M16 34 3 WROHDM16 100
M20 39 3 WROHDM20 100
*+ )/9%+&*"'C$)
DIA. PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
316 Stainless Steel
M12 WSP316M12 100
DIA. PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
HD Galvanised
M8 WSPHDM8 200
M10 WSPHDM10 200
M12 WSPHDM12 200
M16 WSPHDM16 200
DIA. PRODUCT CODE PCS/PACK
Zinc
1 1/4 x 1/4 x 16G WFEZC11414 200
1 1/4 x 3/16 x 16G WFEZC114316 200
1 1/4 x 3/8 x 16G WFEZC11438 200
1 1/4 x 5/16 x 16G WFEZC114516 200
*,&'8),%;&*"'C$)B$%+$)&*"'C$)